
 1 52. Gasterländer Frühlingsschiessen 2016
 Militärschützenverein Rufi-Maseltrangen

 Rangliste 1. - 4. Kategorie

 Rang  D'schnitt  Kat.  Tln.  Pflicht Sektion

 1     96.086    2    24    12 Trachslau Schützengesellschaft

 2     95.730    1    17    12 Appenzell Schützengesellschaft Clanx

 3     95.683    1    21    12 Altendorf Feldschützengesellschaft

 4     95.178    1    21    12 Oberrindal Militärschützenverein

 5     94.902    3    17     8 Innerthal Feldschützengesellschaft

 6     94.771    1    20    12 Brunnadern Sportschützen Neckertal

 7     94.595    1    19    12 Oberterzen Schützenverein Quarten-Oberterzen

 8     94.367    3    11     8 Mosnang 300m Sport Mosnang-Mühlrüti

 9     93.800    2    14    10 Brülisau Vereinigte Oberdorferschützen

 10     93.536    1    22    12 Mels Schützenverein

 11     93.500    2    10    10 Luchsingen Feldschützengesellschaft

 12     93.310    1    16    12 Gams Schützengesellschaft Tell

 13     93.264    2    16    10 Walenstadt Stadtschützen

 14     92.994    2    15    10 Berneck Schützengesellschaft

 15     92.986    2    18    10 Näfels Militärschiessverein

 16     92.983    2    13    10 Sargans Feldschützengesellschaft

 17     92.972    2    27    13 Amden Schützengesellschaft Churfirsten

 18     92.801    2    13    10 Rapperswil Stadtschützen

 19     92.798    2    17    10 Linthal Militärschiessverein

 20     92.000    1    15    12 Reichenburg Feldschützen

 21     91.988    1    15    12 Bilten Feldschützen

 22     91.868    2    17    10 Nesslau Schützengesellschaft

 23     91.661    1    15    12 Hinwil Schützengesellschaft Betzholz

 24     91.634    1    16    12 Niederurnen Standschützen

 25     91.495    3    14     8 Walde-St.Gallenkappel Schützenverein

 26     91.397    3    13     8 Feusisberg Feldschützensektion

 27     91.321    2    17    10 Amden Mattstockschützen

 28     91.080    3    14     8 Schmerikon Schützenverein

 29     91.026    2    15    10 Libingen Militärschützenverein

 30     90.779    4    11     6 Glarus Stadtschützengesellschaft

 31     90.757    3    13     8 Uznach Schützenverein

 32     90.565    2    35    17 Tuggen Schützengesellschaft

 33     90.423    4    11     6 Jonschwil Militärschützenverein

 34     89.995    3    14     8 Oberbüren-Niederwil Militärschützenverein

 35     89.902    2    12    10 Bütschwil Schützengesellschaft

 36     89.776    2    15    10 Stäfa Schützengesellschaft

 37     89.758    2    11    10 Leuggelbach Schützengesellschaft

 38     89.726    4     7     6 Wattwil Sportschützen Krummbach-Hemberg

 39     89.588    2    14    10 Ganterschwil Militärschützenverein



 2 Rang  D'schnitt  Kat.  Tln.  Pflicht Sektion

 40     89.457    3     9     8 Oberrieden Schützenverein

 41     89.332    3    11     8 Eschenbach-Neuhaus Schützengesellschaft

 42     89.042    3    17     8 Oberhelfenschwil Feldschützengesellschaft

 43     88.994    2    13    10 Netstal Schützenverein

 44     88.947    3    11     8 Flums Schützengesellschaft

 45     88.890    2    13    10 Haslen AI Bezirksschützen Schlatt-Haslen

 46     88.512    3    10     8 Mols Schützengesellschaft

 47     88.090    2    12    10 Ennenda Schützengesellschaft

 48     88.064    2    13    10 Weesen Schützenverein

 49     87.900    3    14     8 Gommiswald Schützenverein

 50     87.666    1    12    12 Ettenhausen Militärschiessverein

 51     87.466    2    13    10 Altendorf Feldschützenverein

 52     87.063    4    10     6 Benken Schützengesellschaft

 53     86.573    1    16    12 Wil SG Stadtschützen

 54     86.500    3     8     8 Kaltbrunn Feldschützengesellschaft

 55     86.465    3    11     8 Vorderthal Militärschützenverein

 56     85.409    2    13    10 Galgenen Infanterieschiessverein

 57     83.960    3    12     8 Schwarzenbach Militärschützenverein

 58     83.375    3     8     8 Niederurnen Schützenverein Nieder-/Oberurnen

 59     79.500    3     8     8 Kaltbrunn Militärschützenverein

 60      0.000    1     1     0 Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen

 61      0.000    1     7     0 Bäretswil Schützengesellschaft

 62      0.000    2     1     0 Bennau Schützengesellschaft

 63      0.000    3     6     0 Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten Schützenverein

 64      0.000    1     6     0 Dietschwil Schützenverein

 65      0.000    1    10     0 Gonten Infanterie Schützenverein

 66      0.000    3     5     0 Gossau ZH Schützenverein

 67      0.000    1     8     0 Hagenbuch-Schneit Schützengesellschaft

 68      0.000    2     1     0 Horgen Schützengesellschaft

 69      0.000    1     2     0 Lachen Schützenverein

 70      0.000    4     5     0 Lichtensteig Schützengesellschaft

 71      0.000    3     3     0 Lütisburg Militärschützenverein

 72      0.000    3     4     0 Malix Schützenverein

 73      0.000    1    11     0 Mollis Schützen

 74      0.000    2     6     0 Oberwil-Lieli Schützengesellschaft

 75      0.000    2     6     0 Pfäffikon Schiessverein

 76      0.000    1     8     0 Uster Schützengesellschaft

 77      0.000    1    11     0 Wädenswil Schützenverein

 78     91.375    1    81    40 Rufi-Maseltrangen Militärschützenverein  (ausser Konkurrenz)
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 1 52. Gasterländer Frühlingsschiessen 2016
 Militärschützenverein Rufi-Maseltrangen

 Rangliste 1. Kategorie

 Rang  D'schnitt  Kat.  Tln.  Pflicht Sektion

 1     95.730    1    17    12 Appenzell  Schützengesellschaft Clanx

 2     95.683    1    21    12 Altendorf  Feldschützengesellschaft

 3     95.178    1    21    12 Oberrindal  Militärschützenverein

 4     94.771    1    20    12 Brunnadern  Sportschützen Neckertal

 5     94.595    1    19    12 Oberterzen  Schützenverein Quarten-Oberterzen

 6     93.536    1    22    12 Mels  Schützenverein

 7     93.310    1    16    12 Gams  Schützengesellschaft Tell

 8     92.000    1    15    12 Reichenburg  Feldschützen

 9     91.988    1    15    12 Bilten  Feldschützen

 10     91.661    1    15    12 Hinwil  Schützengesellschaft Betzholz

 11     91.634    1    16    12 Niederurnen  Standschützen

 12     87.666    1    12    12 Ettenhausen  Militärschiessverein

 13     86.573    1    16    12 Wil SG  Stadtschützen

 14      0.000    1     1     0 Arbon-Roggwil  Tälischützen

 15      0.000    1     7     0 Bäretswil  Schützengesellschaft

 16      0.000    1     6     0 Dietschwil  Schützenverein

 17      0.000    1    10     0 Gonten  Infanterie Schützenverein

 18      0.000    1     8     0 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft

 19      0.000    1     2     0 Lachen  Schützenverein

 20      0.000    1    11     0 Mollis  Schützen

 21      0.000    1     8     0 Uster  Schützengesellschaft

 22      0.000    1    11     0 Wädenswil  Schützenverein

 23     91.375    1    81    40 Rufi-Maseltrangen  Militärschützenverein  (ausser Konkurrenz)



 1 52. Gasterländer Frühlingsschiessen 2016
 Militärschützenverein Rufi-Maseltrangen

 Rangliste 2. Kategorie

 Rang  D'Schnitt  Kat.  Pflicht Tln.

 Sektion

 1     96.086    2    24    12 Trachslau  Schützengesellschaft

 2     93.800    2    14    10 Brülisau  Vereinigte Oberdorferschützen

 3     93.500    2    10    10 Luchsingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

 4     93.264    2    16    10 Walenstadt  Stadtschützen

 5     92.994    2    15    10 Berneck  Schützengesellschaft

 6     92.986    2    18    10 Näfels  Militärschiessverein

 7     92.983    2    13    10 Sargans  Feldschützengesellschaft

 8     92.972    2    27    13 Amden  Schützengesellschaft Churfirsten

 9     92.801    2    13    10 Rapperswil  Stadtschützen

 10     92.798    2    17    10 Linthal  Militärschiessverein

 11     91.868    2    17    10 Nesslau  Schützengesellschaft

 12     91.321    2    17    10 Amden  Mattstockschützen

 13     91.026    2    15    10 Libingen  Militärschützenverein

 14     90.565    2    35    17 Tuggen  Schützengesellschaft

 15     89.902    2    12    10 Bütschwil  Schützengesellschaft

 16     89.776    2    15    10 Stäfa  Schützengesellschaft

 17     89.758    2    11    10 Leuggelbach  Schützengesellschaft

 18     89.588    2    14    10 Ganterschwil  Militärschützenverein

 19     88.994    2    13    10 Netstal  Schützenverein

 20     88.890    2    13    10 Haslen AI  Bezirksschützen Schlatt-Haslen

 21     88.090    2    12    10 Ennenda  Schützengesellschaft

 22     88.064    2    13    10 Weesen  Schützenverein

 23     87.466    2    13    10 Altendorf  Feldschützenverein

 24     85.409    2    13    10 Galgenen  Infanterieschiessverein

 25      0.000    2     1     0 Bennau  Schützengesellschaft

 26      0.000    2     1     0 Horgen  Schützengesellschaft

 27      0.000    2     6     0 Oberwil-Lieli  Schützengesellschaft

 28      0.000    2     6     0 Pfäffikon  Schiessverein



 1 52. Gasterländer Frühlingsschiessen 2016
 Militärschützenverein Rufi-Maseltrangen

 Rangliste 3. Kategorie

 Rang  D'Schnitt  Kat.  Tln.  Pflicht Sektion

 1     94.902    3    17     8 Innerthal  Feldschützengesellschaft

 2     94.367    3    11     8 Mosnang  300m Sport Mosnang-Mühlrüti

 3     91.495    3    14     8 Walde-St.Gallenkappel  Schützenverein

 4     91.397    3    13     8 Feusisberg  Feldschützensektion

 5     91.080    3    14     8 Schmerikon  Schützenverein

 6     90.757    3    13     8 Uznach  Schützenverein

 7     89.995    3    14     8 Oberbüren-Niederwil  Militärschützenverein

 8     89.457    3     9     8 Oberrieden  Schützenverein

 9     89.332    3    11     8 Eschenbach-Neuhaus  Schützengesellschaft

 10     89.042    3    17     8 Oberhelfenschwil  Feldschützengesellschaft

 11     88.947    3    11     8 Flums  Schützengesellschaft

 12     88.512    3    10     8 Mols  Schützengesellschaft

 13     87.900    3    14     8 Gommiswald  Schützenverein

 14     86.500    3     8     8 Kaltbrunn  Feldschützengesellschaft

 15     86.465    3    11     8 Vorderthal  Militärschützenverein

 16     83.960    3    12     8 Schwarzenbach  Militärschützenverein

 17     83.375    3     8     8 Niederurnen  Schützenverein Nieder-/Oberurnen

 18     79.500    3     8     8 Kaltbrunn  Militärschützenverein

 19      0.000    3     6     0 Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten  Schützenverein

 20      0.000    3     5     0 Gossau ZH  Schützenverein

 21      0.000    3     3     0 Lütisburg  Militärschützenverein

 22      0.000    3     4     0 Malix  Schützenverein



 1 52. Gasterländer Frühlingsschiessen 2016
 Militärschützenverein Rufi-Maseltrangen

 Rangliste 4. Kategorie

 Rang  D'Schnitt  Kat.  Tln.  Pflicht Sektion

 1     90.779    4    11     6 Glarus  Stadtschützengesellschaft

 2     90.423    4    11     6 Jonschwil  Militärschützenverein

 3     89.726    4     7     6 Wattwil  Sportschützen Krummbach-Hemberg

 4     87.063    4    10     6 Benken  Schützengesellschaft

 5      0.000    4     5     0 Lichtensteig  Schützengesellschaft


